
BINET Mickael 1137 JENICOT Guillaume 1148 RICHARD Didier 1135

RENAUD Joel 1114 MORIN Jérémie 1126 LINGIER François 1088

BERGER Sébastien ((1099)) BLONDEAU Nicolas ((1104)) Jocker

Total : 2251 Total : 2274 Total : 2223

MERCIER Céline 527 SELIN Aurore 563 LESAINT Cyndia 529

TORRES Sarah 540 MATTE Romane 579 WAGNER Océane 557

Total : 1067 Total : 1142 Total : 1086

ROGER Nicolas 557 HERMANT Marine 571 LESAINT Cyndia 577

DE BONI Manon 555 NIEWADA Inès 570 OSSENT Pierre 558

Total : 1112 Total : 1141 Total : 1135

TORRES Sarah 571 SELIN Aurore 582 GOMEZ Sylvia 566

MERCIER Céline 548 MATTE Romane 587 WAGNER Océane 581

Total : 1119 Total : 1169 Total : 1147

BINET Mickael 588 JENICOT Guillaume 594 DEMEY Dominique 576

RENAUD Joel 591 LEDOUX Grégory 586 LINGIER François 576

BERGER Sébastien 587 DUQUESNE Olivier 583 RICHARD Didier 574

PONSARDIN Gael 586 RITAINE Jérémie 578 GAUTIER Maxime 568

HENON Robert 550 BLONDEAU Nicolas 592 STATEK Anthony 560

Total : 2902 Total : 2933 Total : 2854

DUVAL Benjamin 476 THOORIS Rémi 541 LOBBE Charles Henri 486

GEISEN Lionel 524 DRUART Jean Michel 531 COCKENPOT Christian 493

KIEFER Franck 495 EMONT Maxime 521 DEMEY Dominique 499

Total : 1495 Total : 1593 Total : 1478

BORCK Charles 447 EMONT Maxime 558 BOUR Alexandre 536

0 ROCHART Ophélie 542 MOURIN Caroline 515

Total : 447 Total : 1100 Total : 1051

BISTON Jade 505 FEVRIER Aurélie 555 GOBERVILLE Céline 573

Jocker Jocker SEIVE Bertille ((545))

Total : 505 Total : 555 Total : 573

GEISEN Lionel 572 THOORIS Rémi 576 BECQUET Jean Marie 566

KIEFER Franck 580 BOURRIEZ Mickael 565 SAUVAGE Thibaut 578

BEAUDON Guillaume 553 ALBUQUERQUE Eric 546 PEREZ Jean Michel 549

GANDOUIN Michel 493 FILAR Ludwig 564 COCKENPOT Christian 518

0 WISSOCQ Gilles 549 FAUCILLON Jean Luc 543

Total : 2198 Total : 2800 Total : 2754

GEISEN Lionel 555 GARAT Thierry 544 BECQUET Jean Marie 537

KIEFER Franck 538 LAFFRA Sébastien 538 SAUVAGE Thibaut 552

BEAUDON Guillaume 513 WALLART Frédéric 540 PEREZ Jean Michel 545

Total : 1606 Total : 1622 Total : 1634

TOTAUX : TOTAUX : TOTAUX :

PISTOLET 25m dames

FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TIR

Nord Pas de Calais - Champagne - Picardie
BULLY les MINES les  18 et 19 mai 2013

CARABINE 50m Juniors

Champagne Nord Pas de Calais Picardie

CARABINE 50m  3x40

CARABINE 50m 3x20

CARABINE 50m Dames

CARABINE 50m Seniors

PISTOLET 50m Seniors

PISTOLET 25m Juniors

PISTOLET STANDARD 25m Seniors

14702 16329 15935

PISTOLET 25m Seniors



LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 TOTAL Class

JENICOT Guillaume NPDC 97 95 97 97 99 100 100 96 92 91 89 95 1148 1

BINET Mickael Champagne 97 93 90 92 98 99 98 99 91 93 95 92 1137 2

RICHARD Didier Picardie 96 92 96 97 97 96 98 99 94 92 88 90 1135 3

MORIN Jérémie NPDC 94 94 87 92 99 99 99 98 89 92 90 93 1126

RENAUD Joel Champagne 94 90 92 92 99 96 98 99 94 89 83 88 1114

BLONDEAU Nicolas NPDC 88 92 90 92 100 96 96 98 81 91 88 92 1104

BERGER Sébastien Champagne 89 87 94 94 99 100 99 99 77 86 89 86 1099

LINGIER François Picardie 87 88 86 95 92 96 97 98 87 87 86 89 1088

CARABINE 50m 3x20 LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

MATTE Romane NPDC 97 97 97 98 95 95 579 1

SELIN Aurore NPDC 88 97 95 97 93 93 563 2

WAGNER Océane Picardie 99 93 95 95 90 85 557 3

TORRES Sarah Champagne 89 91 93 98 82 87 540

LESAINT Cyndia Picardie 88 86 95 95 91 74 529

MERCIER Céline Champagne 81 80 95 96 88 87 527

CARABINE 60bc JUNIOR LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

LE LIEPVRE Théophile NPDC 99 98 99 95 98 98 587 1

LESAINT Cyndia Picardie 88 86 95 95 91 74 577 2

HERMANT Marine NPDC 96 91 94 97 95 98 571 3

NIEWADA Inès NPDC 91 95 97 96 96 95 570

OSSENT Pierre Picardie 90 96 95 93 91 93 558

ROGER Nicolas Champagne 93 95 94 87 94 94 557

DE BONI Manon Champagne 91 95 92 93 96 88 555

CARABINE 60bc DAME LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

MATTE Romane NPDC 97 99 97 98 97 99 587 1

SELIN Aurore NPDC 98 97 96 98 96 97 582 2

WAGNER Océane Picardie 98 97 100 97 92 97 581 3

TORRES Sarah Champagne 90 95 97 97 98 94 571

GOMEZ Sylvia Picardie 92 97 96 97 92 92 566

MERCIER Céline Champagne 94 90 88 97 92 87 548

CARABINE 60bc SENIOR LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

JENICOT Guillaume NPDC 99 99 99 99 98 100 594 1

BLONDEAU Nicolas NPDC 100 100 99 97 98 98 592 2

RENAUD Joel Champagne 96 98 99 100 100 98 591 3

BINET Mickael Champagne 96 99 99 97 99 98 588

BERGER Sébastien Champagne 99 96 97 99 98 98 587

LEDOUX Grégory NPDC 95 99 98 97 98 99 586

PONSARDIN Gael Champagne 99 97 99 98 98 95 586

DUQUESNE Olivier NPDC 97 98 97 97 97 97 583

RITAINE Jérémie NPDC 97 95 93 96 100 97 578

DEMEY Dominique Picardie 97 93 96 95 95 100 576

LINGIER François Picardie 96 97 96 96 96 95 576

RICHARD Didier Picardie 97 96 96 95 97 93 574

GAUTIER Maxime Picardie 95 93 95 95 95 95 568

STATEK Anthony Picardie 95 93 89 94 93 96 560

HENON Robert Champagne 90 87 98 92 93 90 550

FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TIR

Nord Pas de Calais - Champagne - Picardie

CARABINE 50m  3x40

BULLY les MINES les 18 et 19 mai 2013



LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

THOORIS Rémi NPDC 90 95 88 89 89 90 541 1

DRUART Jean Michel NPDC 91 90 87 83 91 89 531 2

GEISEN Lionel Champagne 89 86 85 87 89 88 524 3

EMONT Maxime NPDC 84 88 81 87 92 89 521

DEMEY Dominique Picardie 80 81 85 81 87 85 499

KIEFER Franck Champagne 86 83 80 83 81 82 495

COCKENPOT Christian Picardie 82 87 77 84 83 80 493

LOBBE Charles Henri Picardie 77 77 79 85 86 82 486

DUVAL Benjamin Champagne 82 78 82 81 74 79 476

PISTOLET 25m JUNIOR LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

EMONT Maxime NPDC 93 93 92 93 93 94 558 1

ROCHART Ophélie NPDC 90 87 92 91 90 92 542 2

BOUR Alexandre Picardie 91 87 87 90 91 90 536 3

MOURIN Caroline Picardie 81 86 90 87 93 78 515

BORCK Charles Champagne 75 68 59 88 84 73 447

PISTOLET 25m DAME LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

GOBERVILLE Céline Picardie 97 97 95 94 94 96 573 1

FEVRIER Aurélie NPDC 94 95 94 93 92 87 555 2

SEIVE Bertille Picardie 90 93 90 95 83 94 545 3

BISTON Jade Champagne 87 84 85 90 71 88 505

PISTOLET 25m SENIOR LIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

KIEFER Franck Champagne 92 95 97 100 100 96 580 1

SAUVAGE Thibaut Picardie 97 93 97 97 99 95 578 2

THOORIS Rémi NPDC 93 95 99 94 99 96 576 3

GEISEN Lionel Champagne 91 93 97 98 100 93 572

BECQUET Jean Marie Picardie 92 95 92 95 97 95 566

BOURRIEZ Mickael NPDC 94 94 93 96 100 88 565

FILAR Ludwig NPDC 95 93 90 94 95 97 564

BEAUDON Guillaume Champagne 89 92 94 94 93 91 553

PEREZ Jean Michel Picardie 95 97 95 79 91 92 549

WISSOCQ Gilles NPDC 92 88 91 93 92 93 549

ALBUQUERQUE Eric NPDC 91 94 93 83 94 91 546

FAUCILLON Jean Luc Picardie 89 89 91 93 89 92 543

COCKENPOT Christian Picardie 91 91 93 70 88 85 518

GANDOUIN Michel Champagne 93 82 90 65 81 82 493

PISTOLET Standard 25m SENIORLIGUE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Class

GEISEN Lionel Champagne 94 96 92 92 90 91 555 1

SAUVAGE Thibaut Picardie 96 95 93 93 84 91 552 2

PEREZ Jean Michel Picardie 96 98 85 92 85 89 545 3

GARAT Thierry NPDC 93 94 88 92 84 93 544

WALLART Frédéric NPDC 97 94 88 81 90 90 540

LAFFRA Sébastien NPDC 93 90 89 84 90 92 538

KIEFER Franck Champagne 87 91 88 95 89 88 538

BECQUET Jean Marie Picardie 91 95 87 88 88 88 537

BEAUDON Guillaume Champagne 84 90 89 87 79 84 513

FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TIR

Nord Pas de Calais - Champagne - Picardie

PISTOLET 50m

BULLY les MINES les 18 et 19 mai 2013


